
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

No. 

101xx 

15x 

482 

237 

777 

751 

643 

196 

521 

182 

8 

502 

168 

12 

117 

48 

72X 

26x 

427 

333 

272 

26x 

Name 

Seth Dahmer 

Hayden Diedrich 

Theresa nagel 

Christopher Birkeness 

charles McNally 

Brandon Guetzke 

Scott Gilbert 

Jake Jansen 

Gary Yancoskie 

Dorsey Birch 

Charles Burton IV 

josh pelcman 

Matt Jensen 

Jonathan James 

Jasmine Nichols 

Ben Piehl 

Karthik Mateti 

ivan iverson 

Jeff Servin 

Eric Gieseke 

WRISTIN GRIGG 

Jeremy Coffey 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.106 

15.661 

30.787 

36.202 

53.661 

58.999 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DQ 

Total Tm 

15:38.670 

14:29.222 

14:43.716 

14:39.332 

14:39.438 

14:54.993 

15:10.119 

15:15.534 

15:32.993 

15:38.331 

14:39.270 

Best Tm 

1:53.411 

1:53.393 

2:03.498 

1:47.925 

1:47.636 

1:48.521 

1:51.842 

1:51.981 

1:54.810 

1:56.229 

1:47.396 

Hometown 

kiel WI 2016 Yamaha  r6 (A) 

Fond du lac WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (A) 

123 fake st VA  (A) 

Onalaska WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Washington DC 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Brookfield WI 2010 yamaha r6 (A) 

Manassas VA 2024 Kawasaki Zx6r (A) 

Platteville WI 2013 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 

Perryopolis  PA 2024 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

phila PA 2023 R6 Yamaha (E) 

Green Bay WI 2018 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

boston MA 2008 Yamaha r6 (E) 

Chicago IL 2008 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Chariton IA 2024 Kawasaki ZX6 (E) 

Columbus IN 2021 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

Valparaiso IN 2019 Kawasaki Zx6R (E) 

Haymarket VA 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Blue Ridge GA 2021 Kawasaki Zx6R (E) 

Baraboo WI 2014 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Flat Rock NC 2024 Kawasaki ZX636 (E) 

Vancouver WA 2022 Suzuki GSXR 750 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/5/2024 4:39:15 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.106 

Avg. Speed 

82.249 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.636 

Best Speed 

95.990 

Best Lap by 

521 - Gary Yancoskie 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 2 RACES 

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERSPORT 

Race started at 16:05:38 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 13:10 


